3/29/05

04-07-2005

			Q87179
	RECORDATION FORM		NT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	<b>PATENTS</b>	102975079	ınd Trademark Office
		cord the attached original documents or co	opy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		and address of receiving party(ies):	
Takao KUWABARA		DTO FILM CO., LTD. numa, Minamiashigara-shi, Kanagaw	ra-ken Ianan
	210 1 <b>14</b> 0	numa, mmannasingara-sin, Kanagaw	a-ken, Japan
			ρ <sub>ω</sub> ==
			- <u>- 66</u>
			⊃ <b>2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3</b>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ched?□Yes ☑No		85 <b>8</b> 8 <b>8</b>
3. Nature of conveyance:			% <b>∓ ■</b>
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger			_
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	f Name		
☐ Other			
Execution Date: March 18, 2005		name(s) & address(es) attached?	s ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent num	` '		
If this document is being filed together	er with a new application, the exc	ecution date of the application is: Ma	rch 18, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Pater	nt No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom o		number of applications and patents inv	volved:
concerning document should be maile		1 (27 CEP 2 41)	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	/. Total i	ee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICE		thorized to be charged to Deposit Acc	count No. 19-4880
23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER	i i	SPTO is directed and authorized to ch	
655.0M.DK.10M.BS.K	fees, exce	pt for the Issue Fee and the Publication	on Fee, to Deposit
		No. 19-4880. Please also credit any o	verpayments to said
	Deposit A	ccount. t Account Number:	
	o. Deposi	19-4880	
		ch duplicate copy of this page if paying b	y deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belie	ef, the foregoing information is t	rue and correct and any attached cop	y is a true copy of the
original document.			
$\bigcap$ 1.	·		
Jarryl 1	Mexica		
	•	March 20, 200	15
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No. 23,063	March 29, 200 Date	,
	-		
	of pages including cover sheet,		
	nts to be recorded with require STOP ASSIGNMENT RECO		
	Director of the U.S. Patent and		
· \	P.O. Box 1450		
/06/2005 ECOUPER 00000241 11091393	Alexandria, VA 2231	3-1430	
	, \		
FC:8021 40.00 0	· 1		

**PATENT** 

REEL: 016424 FRAME: 0431

- FA 5-419 22 2004 - 20 5 11 6 8

For Non-U.S. Clients

## Assignment

	Whereas, I/V	Ve,T	akao	KUWABARA Japan	<u> </u>				of
	after called as	_			_			YSTEM"	
	ecuted an app				of the Un	ited States	of Ameri	ca therefor o	on .
	Whereas,			Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.					
				210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,					
				Kanaga	wa-ken,	, Japan			
inventi	(assignee), d ion, and to an							application	and
	Now therefor	re, for v	aluable	e considerat	ion, recei	pt whereo	f is hereby	acknowled	ged,
inventiunder any Lessucces necess	ee, its succession disclosed 35 U.S.C. §1 etters Patent gesors and assignment by the assignment of the second second second et assignment.	therein: 19, and laranted upons; and signee in the signee in the signee in the signee.	for the I/we re ipon the I/we was conne	United State quest the Done invention will execute ection with	tes of Am irector — I set forth without f the Unite	erica, incluu.S. Paten in the applurther conductates ap	uding the read trad lication to sideration oplication	right to clain lemark Offic the assignee all papers d when called	n priority ce to issue e, its leemed upon to
	I/We hereby ylvania Aven ication numb	ue, NW	, Wash	ington, DC	20037-32		rt here in j	parentheses	100
(11pp1			, fil		an	a Commin	adon num	) the filir	ng date
and ap	pplication nur	nber of	said ap	plication w	hen know	'n.			
Date:	March 18	, 2005	5	Takao	Kura	bara			
Date:		87						;	
Date:		s/							
		s/							
Date:		s/		<del></del>			····	<del></del>	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

**RECORDED: 03/29/2005** 

PATENT REEL: 016424 FRAME: 0432